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

 

Tax Information 

THE BEST OF THE BEST TOWNHOME AT STONERIDGE.MOVE 
RIGHT INTO THIS TOWNHOME WHICH FEATURES A FINISHED 
3RD FLR W/ NEWER CARPET.UPDATED KIT BOASTS GRAN 
COUNTERS W/DBL TIER ISLAND,CHERRY CAB,SEP DR AREA, 
HARDWD FLRS & APPL UNDER 7 YRS 
OLD.REFRIG/WASHER/DRYER STAY. "L" SHAPE LR OFFERS 
HARDWD FLRS, FP W/MANTLE, DINING AREA W/ SLIDERS 
LEADING TO NEW DECK & LG PRIVATE YD GAR ENTERS 
DIRECTLY INTO TILED ENTRY HALL.WALK TO MBTA & DRIVE 
TO SHOPPING W/I MINS. 

Pin #: 

Assessment: $253,300 

Taxes: $3047.2  Tax Year: 2010 

Book: 0   Page: 0 

Cert: 

Zoning Code: RES 

Map:    Block:   Lot: 



 

 
The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and 

all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2012 MLS Property Information Network, Inc. 

 
For a showing or to learn more 

508-613-2889 or visit http://02038.com  

Market History for 75 STONERIDGE U:75, Franklin, MA 02038 

  MLS #  Date      DOM  Price  

 71154768  10/25/2010  Listed for $250,000     $250,000 

  12/9/2010  Price Changed to: $239,900         $239,900  

  1/18/2011  Price Changed to: $199,900         $199,900  

  1/31/2011  Listing Alert Flag set to: Yes - Accepting Additional Offers         

  4/1/2011  Listing Alert Flag set to: No         

  4/5/2011  Listing Alert Flag set to: Yes - Accepting Additional Offers         

 EXT 4/21/2011  Status Changed to: Extended         

 UAG 6/10/2011  Status Changed to: Under Agreement         

 SLD 6/10/2011  Status Changed to: Sold         

  6/10/2011  Sold for $220,000      228  $220,000 

Market History for Office Id: BB2447   228  $220,000 

Market History for this property    228 $220,000 



 

Brought To You By: Warren Reynolds, Century 21- Franklin  

 

41 Stone Ridge Rd - Unit 41 
Franklin, MA   02038-3166 
Condo 
 

MLS #: 71210693 Status: Sold 

List Price: $234,900 Sale Price: $220,000 

List Date: 4/4/2011 Sale Date: 6/3/2011 

Area: Off Market Date: 5/6/2011 

List$/SqFt: $128.85 Sold$/SqFt: $120.68 

Days on Market (Total): 32 Days on Market (Office): 32 

 

Property Features 

 

Rooms: 5 Style: Townhouse 

Bedrooms: 2 Type: Condo 

Baths: 2f 1h Unit Level 1   

Master Bath: Placement: Middle 

Fireplaces: 1 Apprx Living Area: 1823 sq.ft. 

Year Built: 1986 Outdoor Space Avail: 

# Units: 163 
Garage: 1    Detached, Garage Door 
Opener 

Elevator: Parking: 1    Off-Street 

Handicap Access/Features: 

Association: Yes  Fee: $275.04 

Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Swimming Pool, Exterior 
Maintenance, Landscaping, Snow Removal, Tennis Court, 
Clubroom 

Room Descriptions 

 

Features & Other Information 

Room Level Size Features 

Living Room: 1 Fireplace, Flooring - Wall to 
Wall Carpet 

Dining Room: 1 Flooring - Wall to Wall 
Carpet 

Kitchen: 1 Flooring - Stone/Ceramic 
Tile 

Master Bedroom: 2 Closet - Walk-in, Flooring - 
Wall to Wall Carpet 

Bedroom 2: 2 Closet - Walk-in, Flooring - 
Wall to Wall Carpet 

Bath 1: 1 Bathroom - Half, Flooring - 
Stone/Ceramic Tile 

Bath 2: 2 Bathroom - Full, Flooring - 
Stone/Ceramic Tile 

Bath 3: 2 Bathroom - Full, Flooring - 
Stone/Ceramic Tile 

Laundry: 2 -- 

Play Room: B Flooring - Wall to Wall 
Carpet 

Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator 

Basement: Yes 

Construction: Frame 

Cooling: Central Air 

Disclosures:  Square footage includes finished basement, Trash 
costs $51 per quarter 

Electric: Circuit Breakers 

Exclusions:  

Exterior: Clapboard, Wood 

Exterior Features: Deck 

Facing Direction: 

Heating: Forced Air, Gas 

Hot Water: Natural Gas 

Interior Features: Cable Available 

Lead Paint: None 

Living Area Disclosures: includes finished basement 

Water Utilities: City/Town Water 

Waterfront: No   

Short Sale w/Lndr.App.Req: No 

Lender Owned: No 

Remarks 

 

Tax Information 

Great condo in Stone Ridge. Freshly painted interior, fireplace 
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